Sep 21 2024 (16:25) India Rail Info 1

Hoshiarpur - Jalandhar City DMU/74919 - DEMU - NR
HSX/Hoshiarpur to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction
1h 10m - 43 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HSX |Hoshiarpur 20:20 1 |1 0 55 1299 [NR
2 NAS [Nasrala 20:28 20:30 2m |1 |1 7 48 NR
3 SCQ |Sham Chaurasi 20:40 20:41 Tm |1 1 15 54 (253 |NR
4  |KUPR (Khurdpur 20:47 20:49 2m (1 |1 21 54 1288 [NR
5 BLND |Bolina Doaba 21:02 21:03 im |1 |1 32 |29 NR
6 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [21:15 21:17 2m 1,3 |1 38 (21 |236 |NR
7 |JuC [Jalandhar City Junction [21:30 (N 43 |- 237 |NR

Sep 21 2024 (16:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



